
Coaches:

Libby Conners, Head Coach
MeiLyn Schwartz, Asst Coach

Camden
(B) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season (MV
Kickoff Meet) @ TBD 4:30

PM Utica College Departure Time:
2:45 PM NL

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season (MVITA
Supplemental Event) @ TBD 4:45

PM MVCC Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season
(Supplemental Meet ) @ TBD TBD MVCC L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue
Regular Season (Oscar
B. Jensen Memorial
Relay)

@ TBD 7:30
PM Hamilton College Departure Time:

5:45 PM L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Mohawk Valley Kickoff
Meet)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

Onondaga
Community
College- SRC
Areana

L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season (Senior
Day) @ TBD 4:00

PM Utica College Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 5:00
PM MVCC Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ TBD 7:15
PM Colgate University Departure Time:

5:30 PM L

Dec 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season (CNY
Holiday Classic) @ TBD 11:30

AM Utica College Departure Time:
10:00 AM L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ TBD 7:30
PM Colgate University Departure Time:

5:00 PM L

Jan 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 4:45
PM MVCC Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 12:00
PM Utica College Departure Time:

10:00 AM L

POSTPONED Jan
16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ TBD 4:45

PM MVCC Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 10:00
AM

Onondaga
Community
College- SRC
Areana

Departure Time:
8:15 AM L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular Season (League
Championships) @ TBD 4:30

PM

Onondaga
Community
College- SRC
Areana

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Post-Season (Class B
Sectionals) @ TBD 4:30

PM

Onondaga
Community
College- SRC
Areana

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L
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